Mason County Sheriff

Current Inmate Offense List, by Name

Booking #: 24-1125 Name: ALEXANDER, IVORY J Name Number: 251180
Book Date: 19:00:00 11/14/24
Rel Date: No Rel Date
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
9A.48.070 Vandalism SUPR VAND FB
9A.48.080.1 Ammended by Prosecutor SUPR AMDP FC
9A.56.050 Theft, Property, Other SUPR THPO GM
Booking #: 24-0692 Name: ALONZO, MARTIN A Name Number: 304162
Book Date: 23:21:00 07/14/24
Rel Date: 23:21:00 03/14/25
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
46.20.342.1.B Failure Comply Cond.of Release DIST FTC GM
46.20.342.1.B Traffic Offense MUNI TOFF GM
46.20.740 Traffic Offense MUNI TOFF GM
46.61.500 Failure Comply Cond.of Release DIST FTC GM
46.61.502 Failure Comply Cond.of Release DIST FTC GM
46.61.502 Failure Comply Cond.of Release DIST FTC GM
46.61.502 DUI Alcohol or Drugs MUNI DUI GM
Booking #: 24-0646 Name: ANDERSON, JESSE L Name Number: 126122
Book Date: 09:47:00 07/01/24
Rel Date: 09:47:00 04/10/25
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
46.61.502 DUI Alcohol or Drugs DIST DUI GM
46.61.502 DUI Alcohol or Drugs DIST DUI GM
Booking #: 24-0886 Name: Balzer, Randall L Name Number: 227951
Book Date: 15:32:00 09/06/24
Rel Date: 15:32:00 05/05/25
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
46.20.342.1.B Failure to Appear MUNI FTA BW
46.52.020(5) Failure to Appear MUNI FTA BW
46.61.502 Failure to Appear DIST FTA BW
46.61.502 Failure to Appear MUNI FTA BW
9A.76.040 Failure to Appear MUNI FTA BW
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Booking #: 24-1194 Name: BARCLAY, TRE'VAUGHN D Name Number: 333418
Book Date: 23:04:00 12/07/24
Rel Date: No Rel Date
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
9A.76.180 Threatening, Intimidation SUPR THRE FB
9A.36.031 Assault Police, Other Weapon SUPR ASPW FC
9A.36.031 Assault Police, Other Weapon SUPR ASPW FC
9A.36.031 Assault Police, Other Weapon SUPR ASPW FC
9A.36.031 Assault Police, Other Weapon SUPR ASPW FC
9A.36.031 Assault Police, Other Weapon SUPR ASPW FC
46.61.502 DUI Alcohol or Drugs SUPR DUI GM
Booking #: 24-1233 Name: BAUMAN, DAVID R Name Number: 101438
Book Date: 08:55:00 12/23/24
Rel Date: No Rel Date
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
9A.36.021.2.A Failure to Appear SUPR FTA FB
Booking #: 25-0028 Name: BELKEVICH, WILLIAM M Name Number: 329796
Book Date: 18:01:00 01/08/25
Rel Date: No Rel Date
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
72.09.310 Probation, Parole Violation DOC PROB FC
72.09.310 Probation, Parole Violation DOC PROB EC
Booking #: 24-1201 Name: CARILLO-MENDOZA, ERIC Name Number: 302316
JOSE M
Book Date: 10:27:00 12/10/24
Rel Date: 10:27:00 03/30/25
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
9A.36.021.2.A Court Commitment SUPR CCoOM FB
9A.36.021.2.A  Court Commitment SUPR CCOM FB
Booking #: 24-1244 Name: CHRISTOFFERSEN, Name Number: 333847
ALEXANDER M
Book Date: 15:20:00 12/27/24
Rel Date: No Rel Date
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
9.68A.040 Sex Offense SUPR SOFF FB
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Statute Offense Court Offense Class
9.68A.070(2)(B) Ammended by Prosecutor SUPR AMDP FB
9A.44.076 Ammended by Prosecutor SUPR AMDP FB
9A.44.076 Ammended by Prosecutor SUPR AMDP FB
9.68A.090.1 Sex Offense SUPR SOFF FC
9A.40.090 Child Abuse or Neglect SUPR CHAN FC
9A.44.076.A Sex Offense, Att.Forcible Rape SUPR SOAR FC

Booking #: 24-1139
Book Date: 21:47:00 11/18/24

Rel Date: No Rel Date

Statute
9A.36.011.1.A
9.41.040.1.A
9.41.040.1.B

Name: COCCIA, JOHNATHAN M

Offense

Assault with a Firearm
Weapons Offense
Weapons Offense

Court
SUPR
SUPR
SUPR

Name Number: 51420

Offense Class
ASFA FA
WOFF FC
WOFF FC

Booking #: 20-1046
Book Date: 18:30:00 10/23/20
Rel Date: 18:30:00 12/02/20

Statute
9A.32.030
7.21.040

Name: COLLETT, MATHEW

Offense
Homicide
Obstructing Justice

Court
SUPR
DIST

Name Number: 172141

Offense Class
HOMI FA
OBST GM

Booking #: 24-0741
Book Date: 11:21:00 07/29/24

Rel Date: No Rel Date
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Statute
69.50.401.2.A.1
69.50.401.2.B.1
9A.28.020.3.B
9A.56.210
9A.56.210
69.50.4013
9.41.040.1
9.41.040.1
9A.36.031
9A.76.023.2.A
46.61.504
9.41.270
9A.36.041
9A.46.020.2.A
9A.48.090.1.A
9A.76.020.3
9A.76.020.3

Name: CONKLIN, SCHUYLER R

Offense

Failure Comply Cond.of Release
Cont Subst,Sale,Manu Synthetic
Criminal Mischief

Robbery, Strongarm

Robbery, Strongarm

Failure Comply Cond.of Release
Weapons Offense

Weapons Offense

Assault Police, Other Weapon
Obstructing Justice

Traffic Offense

Weapons Offense

Failure Comply Cond.of Release
Threatening, Intimidation
Failure Comply Cond.of Release
Failure Comply Cond.of Release
Obstructing Justice

Court
SUPR
SUPR
SUPR
SUPR
SUPR
SUPR
SUPR
SUPR
SUPR
SUPR
SUPR
DIST

SUPR
DIST

DIST

DIST

SUPR

Name Number: 148757

Offense Class
FTC FB
CSSS FB
CMIS FB
ROBS FB
ROBS FB
FTC FC
WOFF FC
WOFF FC
ASPW FC
OBST FC
TOFF GM
WOFF GM
FTC GM
THRE GM
FTC GM
FTC GM
OBST GM
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Statute Offense Court Offense Class
9A.76.130 Obstructing Justice SUPR OBST GM
69.50.412.1 Cont Subst,Posess Paraphenalia SUPR CSPP MM
9A.76.040 Failure Comply Cond.of Release SUPR FTC MM
9A.76.040 Resisting, Interfering w/Police SUPR RIPO MM
9A.36.011 Assault, Other Weapon SUPR ASOW Ul
Booking #: 24-0912 Name: COOPER, MATTHEW J Name Number: 224618
Book Date: 00:32:00 09/13/24
Rel Date: 00:32:00 03/20/25
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
46.61.502 Failure to Appear DIST FTA BW
9A.48.080.1 Vandalism SUPR VAND FC
Booking #: 24-1175 Name: Cyr, John E Name Number: 332910
Book Date: 08:20:00 12/03/24
Rel Date: No Rel Date
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
10.88.320 Failure to Appear SUPR FTA FB
Booking #: 24-0362 Name: DEBOER, ZACHARY P Name Number: 300396
Book Date: 07:16:00 04/25/24
Rel Date: 07:16:00 02/04/26
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
72.09.310 Probation, Parole Violation SUPR PROB FC
10.14.170 Failure to Appear DIST FTA GM
46.20.740 Failure to Appear DIST FTA GM
7.21.040 Obstructing Justice DIST OBST GM
9A.76.020.3 Failure to Appear DIST FTA GM
9A.52.080 Failure to Appear DIST FTA MM
9A.76.040 Failure to Appear DIST FTA MM
Booking #: 24-1250 Name: Deyette, Brian R Name Number: 204651
Book Date: 11:55:00 12/31/24
Rel Date: No Rel Date
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
69.50.4013 Probation, Parole Violation DOC PROB FC
Booking #: 23-0768 Name: DICKINSON, EVAN M Name Number: 322491

Book Date: 16:10:00 09/05/23
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Rel Date: No Rel Date

Statute Offense Court Offense Class
9A.48.020 Arson, All Other SUPR AROT FA
9A.36.021.2.A  Assault, Other Weapon SUPR ASOW FB
9A.48.030 Arson, All Other SUPR AROT FB
9A.36.050.DV  Disorderly Conduct SUPR DCON MM
Booking #: 25-0024 Name: DROSTEN, STEVEN W Name Number: 165052
Book Date: 13:44:00 01/08/25
Rel Date: No Rel Date
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
9A.36.041 Failure to Appear SUPR FTA BW
9A.36.041.DV  Failure to Appear SUPR FTA BW
9A.46.020.2.B  Failure to Appear SUPR FTA BW
9A.48.080.1 Failure to Appear SUPR FTA BW
9A.48.080.1 Failure to Appear SUPR FTA BW
9A.52.070 Failure to Appear SUPR FTA BW
9a.56.360 Failure to Appear SUPR FTA BW
Booking #: 24-0307 Name: EVANS, ROBERTO A Name Number: 304542
Book Date: 18:10:00 04/03/24
Rel Date: No Rel Date
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
9A.32.030.A Homicide SUPR HOMI FA
9A.32.030.A Homicide SUPR HOMI FA
9A.32.030.A Homicide SUPR HOMI FA
9A.36.045(3) Weapons Offense SUPR WOFF FB
9A.36.011 Assault, Other Weapon SUPR ASOW Ul
9A.36.011 Assault, Other Weapon SUPR ASOW Ul
9A.36.011 Assault, Other Weapon SUPR ASOW Ul
Booking #: 24-0768 Name: GABLE, JESSE L Name Number: 225512
Book Date: 16:58:00 08/04/24
Rel Date: No Rel Date
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
9A.36.011 Assault, Other Weapon SUPR ASOW FA
9A.36.021.2.A°  Ammended in Court SUPR AMDC FB
9A.46.020.2.B  Ammended in Court SUPR AMDC FC
Booking #: 24-0240 Name: GIACCHINO, DAMION B Jr Name Number: 194051

Book Date: 14:58:00 03/14/24
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Rel Date: 14:58:00 08/25/25

Statute Offense Court Offense Class
9A.32.060 Ammended in Court SUPR AMDC FB
9A.32.070 Negligent Homicide SUPR HOMN FC
26.50.110.1 Failure to Appear DIST FTA GM
9A.48.090.1.ADV Failure to Appear DIST FTA GM
9A.76.020.3 Failure to Appear DIST FTA GM
9A.84.030 Failure to Appear DIST FTA MM
Booking #: 24-0797 Name: GJURASIC, MATEO D Name Number: 298060
Book Date: 20:32:00 08/12/24
Rel Date: 20:32:00 02/28/25
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
9A.56.200 Robbery, Firearm SUPR ROBF FA
9A.56.210 Robbery, Strongarm SUPR ROBS FB
9A.56.310 Receive,Posess Stolen Property SUPR SPRP FB
9.41.040.1.A Weapons Offense SUPR WOFF FC
9.41.040.1.B Weapons Offense SUPR WOFF FC
Booking #: 24-0991 Name: GOINS, MICHAEL L Name Number: 215986
Book Date: 12:51:00 10/08/24
Rel Date: No Rel Date
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
7.105.450.1 Failure to Appear OTHR FTA BW
9A.56.310 Receive,Posess Stolen Property SUPR SPRP FB
9A.56.310 Receive,Posess Stolen Property SUPR SPRP FB
9.41.040.1.A Weapons Offense SUPR WOFF FC
Booking #: 25-0023 Name: GOYETTE, FERNANDO I Name Number: 294547
Book Date: 10:35:00 01/08/25
Rel Date: No Rel Date
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
9A.36.031 Failure to Appear SUPR FTA BW
9A.56.050 Failure to Appear MUNI FTA BW
Booking #: 25-0016 Name: GRAHAM, DALLASJ Name Number: 170917
Book Date: 11:05:00 01/06/25
Rel Date: No Rel Date
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
69.50.401.2.C Failure to Appear DOC FTA FC
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Booking #: 24-1242 Name: JAIMES, OSCAR D Name Number: 165195
Book Date: 10:55:00 12/27/24
Rel Date: No Rel Date
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
9A.36.021.2.A  Assault, Other Weapon SUPR ASOW FB
9A.56.210 Probation, Parole Violation DOC PROB FB
9A.36.031 Probation, Parole Violation DOC PROB FC
9A.36.031 Assault Police, Other Weapon SUPR ASPW FC
9A.48.080.1 Probation, Parole Violation DOC PROB FC
26.50.110 Probation, Parole Violation DOC PROB GM
Booking #: 24-0623 Name: LACLAIR, DALER Name Number: 96827
Book Date: 09:12:00 06/25/24
Rel Date: No Rel Date
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
9A.32.050 Homicide SUPR HOMI FA
Booking #: 24-0185 Name: LAGASA, TYLERJ Name Number: 106911
Book Date: 15:34:00 03/01/24
Rel Date: 15:34:00 03/05/24
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
9A.56.200 Failure to Appear SUPR FTA FA
9A.36.021.2.A  Failure to Appear SUPR FTA FB
9.41.040.1 Failure to Appear SUPR FTA FC
9A.56.040.1.A  Failure to Appear DIST FTA FC
9A.72.120 Failure to Appear SUPR FTA FC
46.20.342.1.A Failure to Appear MUNI FTA GM
7.105.450.1 Failure to Appear DIST FTA GM
7.105.450.1 Failure to Appear SUPR FTA GM
9A.76.020.3 Failure to Appear DIST FTA GM
Booking #: 24-1142 Name: LOPEZ RAMIREZ, MATIAS Name Number: 309824
Book Date: 20:55:00 11/19/24
Rel Date: 20:55:00 01/14/25
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
46.20.342.1.B Court Commitment DIST CCOM GM
46.20.740 Court Commitment DIST CCOM GM
46.61.504 Court Commitment DIST CCOM GM
Booking #: 25-0018 Name: MALLEA, TIMOTHY A Name Number: 105727
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Book Date: 23:27:00 01/06/25

Rel Date: No Rel Date

Statute Offense Court Offense Class
72.09.310 Probation, Parole Violation DOC PROB FC
Booking #: 25-0013 Name: MARSON, GABRIEL A Name Number: 334059
Book Date: 11:05:00 01/04/25
Rel Date: No Rel Date
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
9A.36.021.2.DV  Assault, Other Weapon SUPR ASOW FB
9A.40.040 Kidnapping, Abduction SUPR KIDN FC
9.41.270.DV Weapons Offense SUPR WOFF GM
9A.36.041.DV  Assault, Simple SUPR ASSI GM
9A.36.150 Resisting, Interfering w/Police SUPR RIPO GM
Booking #: 24-1179 Name: MARTINEZ, AARON E Name Number: 325498
Book Date: 12:51:00 12/05/24
Rel Date: No Rel Date
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
9A.36.011.1.C Assault, Police, Knife SUPR ASPK FA
72.09.310 Probation, Parole Violation DOC PROB FC
72.09.310 Probation, Parole Violation DOC PROB FC
9A.44.132.1.A SEX OFFENDER FAIL TO REGISTER SUPR RSOF FC
9A.76.020.3 Obstructing Justice SUPR OBST GM
9A.76.040 Resisting,Interfering w/Police SUPR RIPO MM
Booking #: 24-0306 Name: MCCORD, AUSTIN A Name Number: 314558
Book Date: 17:46:00 04/03/24
Rel Date: No Rel Date
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
9A.32.030.A Homicide SUPR HOMI FA
9A.32.030.A Homicide SUPR HOMI FA
9A.32.030.A Homicide SUPR HOMI FA
9A.36.045(3) Weapons Offense SUPR WOFF FB
9A.36.011 Assault, Other Weapon SUPR ASOW Ul
9A.36.011 Assault, Other Weapon SUPR ASOW Ul
9A.36.011 Assault, Other Weapon SUPR ASOW Ul
Booking #: 24-0594 Name: MCLEAN, ADAM P Name Number: 45835

Book Date: 21:32:00 06/17/24
Rel Date: No Rel Date
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Statute Offense Court Offense Class
9A.40.040 Kidnapping, Abduction SUPR KIDN FC
9A.46.020.2.A  Threatening, Intimidation SUPR THRE FC
9A.36.050 Disorderly Conduct SUPR DCON GM
Booking #: 24-0983 Name: MILLER, KYLE V Name Number: 79526
Book Date: 18:20:00 10/06/24
Rel Date: No Rel Date
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
9.35.020.3 Failure to Appear SUPR FTA BW
9.35.020.3 Failure to Appear SUPR FTA BW
9A.36.031 Failure to Appear SUPR FTA BW
9A.36.031 Failure to Appear SUPR FTA BW
9A.50.020 Failure to Appear SUPR FTA BW
9A.56.160 Failure to Appear SUPR FTA BW
9A.56.160 Failure to Appear SUPR FTA BW
9A.56.160 Failure to Appear SUPR FTA BW
9A.76.040 Failure to Appear SUPR FTA BW
Booking #: 24-0652 Name: MORRIS, JOSHUA E Name Number: 4485
Book Date: 11:55:00 07/03/24
Rel Date: No Rel Date
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
9A.32.070 Negligent Homicide SUPR HOMN FB
9A.56.170 Failure to Appear MUNI FTA GM
46.20.342.1.C Failure to Appear MUNI FTA MM
Booking #: 24-1200 Name: Morrison, Bryan L Name Number: 123103
Book Date: 10:05:00 12/10/24
Rel Date: No Rel Date
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
46.61.502(6)(A) Failure Comply Cond.of Release SUPR FTC FB
46.20.342.1.A Failure Comply Cond.of Release SUPR FTC GM
Booking #: 25-0011 Name: PARECE, MATTHEW D Name Number: 326384
Book Date: 06:43:00 01/04/25
Rel Date: No Rel Date
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
9A.52.030 Failure to Appear SUPR FTA BW
9A.56.040.1.A  Failure to Appear SUPR FTA BW
9A.52.030 Burglary, Resident, Unlawf Ent SUPR BURU FB
9A.52.025.1 Burglary, Resident, Unlawf Ent SUPR BURU FC
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Statute Offense Court Offense Class
69.50.4013 Controlled Substance,Posession SUPR CSPO GM
9A.52.060 Posession Burglary Tools SUPR PBTO GM
Booking #: 24-1180 Name: Parent, Kerry L Name Number: 314072
Book Date: 14:31:00 12/05/24
Rel Date: No Rel Date
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
9.41.040.1.B Probation, Parole Violation SUPR PROB FC
Booking #: 24-1173 Name: PEDRO-SALVADOR, Name Number: 248177
FELICIANO
Book Date: 15:30:00 12/02/24
Rel Date: No Rel Date
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
9A.56.200 Robbery, Other Weapon SUPR ROBO FA
9A.36.021.2.A  Assault, Other Weapon SUPR ASOW FB
9A.36.021.2.A  Assault, Other Weapon SUPR ASOW FB
9A.36.021.2.A  Assault, Other Weapon SUPR ASOW FB
9A.36.045(3) Weapons Offense SUPR WOFF FB
9A.36.045(3) Weapons Offense SUPR WOFF FB
9.41.040.1.B Weapons Offense SUPR WOFF FC
Booking #: 25-0027 Name: Salvador, Angel D Name Number: 25919
Book Date: 15:42:00 01/08/25
Rel Date: 13:42:00 01/15/25
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
46.61.502 Failure Comply Cond.of Release MUNI FTC GM
Booking #: 24-0954 Name: SHANIN, LUCAS C Name Number: 269117
Book Date: 11:09:00 09/27/24
Rel Date: No Rel Date
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
9A.36.011.1.A  Assault with a Firearm SUPR ASFA FA
9A.36.021.2.A  Domestic Violence SUPR DOMV FB
Booking #: 24-0592 Name: SHERRILL, TRISTON T Name Number: 119950

Book Date: 10:50:00 06/17/24
Rel Date: No Rel Date
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Statute Offense Court Offense Class
9A.44.079 Referred from Court SUPR CREF FC
9A.44.079 Referred from Court SUPR CREF FC
Booking #: 24-1176 Name: SILVA, LETICIA M Name Number: 48415
Book Date: 11:20:00 12/03/24
Rel Date: No Rel Date
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
46.61.502 Failure to Appear DIST FTA BW
Booking #: 24-0606 Name: SMITH, ALISA L Name Number: 9979
Book Date: 00:18:00 06/21/24
Rel Date: No Rel Date
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
9A.56.210 Failure to Appear SUPR FTA FB
9A.46.020.2.B  Failure to Appear SUPR FTA FC
9A.56.040.1.A Failure to Appear SUPR FTA FC
9A.56.040.1.A  Failure to Appear SUPR FTA FC
9A.36.041 Failure to Appear SUPR FTA GM
Booking #: 25-0025 Name: SMITH, SELENA U Name Number: 302216
Book Date: 14:30:00 01/08/25
Rel Date: No Rel Date
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
9A.36.021.2.DV Domestic Violence SUPR DOMV FB
9A.40.040 Kidnapping, Abduction SUPR KIDN FC
9A.36.150 Domestic Violence SUPR DOMV GM
Booking #: 25-0022 Name: STEPHENS, ALONZOJ Name Number: 94470
Book Date: 11:30:00 01/08/25
Rel Date: No Rel Date
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
9A.46.020.2.B Disorderly Conduct SUPR DCON FC
Booking #: 24-1199 Name: STEPHENSON, PHYLLISS Name Number: 252584
Book Date: 08:18:00 12/10/24
Rel Date: No Rel Date
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
9A.52.030 Burglary, Non-res, Unlawf Ent SUPR BUNU FB
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Booking #: 24-1178 Name: SWEET, JOSHUA A Name Number: 281470
Book Date: 09:20:00 12/05/24
Rel Date: No Rel Date
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
9A.52.030 Burglary, Non-res, Forcibl Ent SUPR BUNF FB
9A.48.080.1 Vandalism SUPR VAND FC
Booking #: 25-0026 Name: THOMPSON, JESSICA M Name Number: 320155
Book Date: 15:23:00 01/08/25
Rel Date: No Rel Date
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
46.61.502 Failure Comply Cond.of Release MUNI FTC GM
Booking #: 24-1017 Name: TOMLINSON, GYPSY G Name Number: 307690
Book Date: 19:30:00 10/15/24
Rel Date: No Rel Date
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
10.88.320 Failure to Appear SUPR FTA FB
Booking #: 24-1245 Name: VALLEY, DAKOTA S Name Number: 333888
Book Date: 20:02:00 12/27/24
Rel Date: No Rel Date
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
9.68A.040 Sex Offense SUPR SOFF FB
9.68A.070(2)(B) Ammended by Prosecutor SUPR AMDP FB
9A.44.076 Sex Offense,Forcible Rape SUPR SOFR FB
9.68A.090.1 Sex Offense SUPR SOFF FC
9A.40.090 Child Abuse or Neglect SUPR CHAN FC
9A.44.076.A Sex Offense, Att.Forcible Rape SUPR SOAR FC
Booking #: 25-0029 Name: West, William A Name Number: 63385
Book Date: 20:00:00 01/08/25
Rel Date: No Rel Date
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
46.61.502(6)(A) DUI Alcohol or Drugs SUPR DUI FC
46.20.342.1.C Traffic Offense SUPR TOFF MM
Booking #: 24-0368 Name: WILLIFORD, DAVID C Name Number: 292185
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Book Date: 18:30:00 04/26/24
Rel Date: 18:30:00 05/24/24

Statute Offense Court Offense Class
9A.44.050 Failure to Appear SUPR FTA FB
26.50.110.1 Failure to Appear DIST FTA GM
Booking #: 25-0021 Name: WOODS, CLYDE M Name Number: 290362
Book Date: 05:44:00 01/08/25
Rel Date: No Rel Date
Statute Offense Court Offense Class
46.20.342.1.C Failure to Appear MUNI FTA BW
46.20.342.1.C Failure to Appear MUNI FTA BW

Report Includes:

All location types, All level 1 locations, All level 2 locations, All level 3 locations, All level 4 locations, All judicial statuses,
All institutional classes, All security classes, All billing agencies, All offense codes, All races
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